NAME

BRADEN, ERIC

BROWN, FRITZ

CARLSON, TODD

DUNSWORTH, WALLY

FERGUSON, ED

FREEBERG, BOB

HUNTER, TIM

KOLACZ, JOHN

KOLACZ, STEVE

LEOPOLD, JIM

NAGEOTTE, JIM

NEUBURGER, ED

CLASS

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

SLOW

49-2

48-1

48-0

50-5

50-2

45-2

49-2

38-0

49-1

50-0

44-0

50-3

50-3

50-2

46-1

TIMED

46-1

45-1

46-0

48-2

50-1

46-1

49-0

47-0

47-3

45-0

44-0

44-1

50-3

45-1

41-0

RAPID

48-2

46-1

37-0

44-0

48-3

44-2

42-0

37-0

50-2

45-1

47-0

47-2

47-2

38-0

44-0

TOTAL

143-5

139-3

131-0

142-7

148-6

135-5

140-2

122-0

146-6

140-1

145-0

141-6

147-7

133-3

131-1



PELINO, CARL

RECTOR, ID

SCHEUER, JOHN

SEBER, HAROLD JR

SMOCK, DON

SPARKS, CARL

STURZEBECHER, KURT

VRABLIK, BEN

VRABLIK, RON

WESCOTT, STEVE

WINELAND, BART

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

50-3

50-4

50-4

48-0

37-0

49-1

49-3

49-2

48-2

48-1

42-1

49-3

47-1

49-2

46-1

48-1

47-1

46-0

37-0

47-2

44-0

50-1

49-3

50-1

47-1

49-0

45-0

50-5

46-0

50-3

40-0

41-1

36-0

47-3

46-1

48-1

48-1

42-0

42-0

50-2

45-0

50-4

142-4

148-8

137-5

135-1

110

143-6

139-4

147-4

145-6

140-2

131-2

148-5

137-1

149-11



WINELAND, ED

WOGE, MISSY

WOGE, WOODY

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

50-3

36-0

40-0

48-1

45-1

45-1

48-0

35-2

34-0

146-4

116-3

119-1



NAME CLASS SLOW TIMED RAPID TOTAL

BROWN, FRITZ RF
CF
CARLSON, TODD RF
CF
DUNSWORTH, WALLY RF
CF
FERGUSON, ED RF
CF
FREEBERG, BOB RF
CF
HUNTER, TIM RF
CF
KOLACZ, JOHN RF
CF
KOLACZ, STEVE RF
CF
LEOPOLD, JIM RF
CF
NAGEOTTE, JIM RF
CF
NEUBURGER, ED RF
CF

PELINO, CARL RF



SCHEUER, JOHN

SEBER, HAROLD JR

SMOCK, DON

STURZEBECHER, KURT

WINELAND, BART

WINELAND, ED

WOGE, MISSY

WOGE, WOODY

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF



NAME CLASS SLOW TIMED RAPID TOTAL

BROWN, FRITZ RF
CF
CARLSON,, TODD RF
CF
DUNSWORTH, WALLY RF
CF
FERGUSON, ED RF
CF
FREEBERG, BOB RF
CF
HUNTER, TIM RF
CF
KOLACZ, JOHN RF
CF
KOLACZ, STEVE RF
CF
LEOPOLD, JIM RF
CF
NAGEOTTE, JIM RF
CF
NEUBURGER, ED RF
CF

PELINO, CARL RF



SCHEUER, JOHN

SEBER, HAROLD JR

SMOCK, DON

SPARKS, CARL

STURZEBECHER, KURT

WINELAND, BART

WINELAND, ED

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF



NAME CLASS SLOW TIMED RAPID TOTAL

BROWN, FRITZ RF
CF
CARLSON, TODD RF
CF
DUNSWORTH, WALLY RF
CF
FERGUSON, ED RF
CF
FREEBERG, BOB RF
CF
HUNTER, TIM RF
CF
KOLACZ, JOHN RF
CF
KOLACZ, STEVE RF
CF
NAGEOTTE, JIM RF
CF
NEUBURGER, ED RF
CF
PELINO, CARL RF
CF

RADNICH, ROB RF



SCHEUER, JOHN

SEBER, HAROLD JR

SMOCK, DON

STURZEBECHER, KURT

WILLIAMS, RUSS

WINELAND, BART

WINELAND, ED

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

RF

CF

RF

CF



NAME CLASS SLOW TIMED RAPID TOTAL

BROWN, FRITZ RF
CF
CARLSON, TODD RF
CF
DUNSWORTH, WALLY RF
CF
FERGUSON, ED RF
CF
FREEBERG, BOB RF
CF
HUNTER, TIM RF
CF
KOLACZ, JOHN RF
CF
KOLACZ, STEVE RF
CF
LEOPOLD, JIM RF
CF
NAGEOTTE, JIM RF
CF
NEUBURGER, ED RF

CF



PELINO, CARL

RADNICH, ROB

SCHEUER, JOHN

SEBER, HAROLD JR

SMOCK, DON

STURZEBECHER, KURT

WILLIAMS, RUSS

WINELAND, BART

WINELAND, ED

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF

RF

CF



